
poule jeux NOM score score jeux NOM score

VALETTE Denis (07) 2 COLLIN Philippe (54) 5

COLLIN Philippe (54) 13 MUNOZ Christian (69) 13 COLLIN Philippe (54) 10

MUNOZ Christian (69) 13 VALETTE Denis (07) 13 VALETTE Denis (07) 4

DALLOZ Michel (39) 8 DALLOZ Michel (39) 7

LAIGNEAU Patrice (03) 13 LAIGNEAU Patrice (03) 2

JOURDI Alain (91) 11 LAVIER Patrick (21) 9 LAIGNEAU Patrice (03) 13

BALIGAND Gérard (69) 5 JOURDI Alain (91) 2 BALIGAND Gérard (69) 8

LAVIER Patrick (21) 13 BALIGAND Gérard (69) 13

BEZUIT Maurice (01) 5 GRIS Christian (47) 12

GRIS Christian (47) 7 DALLOT Maurice (36) 13 GRIS Christian (47) 9

DALLOT Maurice (36) 12 BEZUIT Maurice (01) 13 BEZUIT Maurice (01) 13

DUCLAUT J-Paul (26) 5 DUCLAUT J-Paul (26) 0

BRIVET Guy (03) 6 BRIVET Guy (03) 9

NUNES Bernard (27) 5 TURBAN Christian (34) 13 BRIVET Guy (03) 6

POIRIER J-François (07) 7 NUNES Bernard (27) 8 POIRIER J-François (07) 13

TURBAN Christian (34) 8 POIRIER J-François (07) 9
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poule jeux NOM score score jeux NOM score

MOLLARD André (73) 13 MOLLARD André (73) 13

VITARI René (81) 7 FERRET André (60) 1 FERRET André (60) 5

FERRET André (60) 10 VITARI René (81) 5 DRUGUET Jean (01) 10

DRUGUET Jean (01) 8 DRUGUET Jean (01) 10

DENTELLA Jacky (38) 13 DENTELLA Jacky (38) 13

MONFERRAN J-Pierre 

(87/23)
5 BERNARD Daniel (44) 3 BERNARD Daniel (44) 11

KREBSER Michel (01) 7
MONFERRAN J-Pierre 

(87/23)
8 KREBSER Michel (01) 8

BERNARD Daniel (44) 8 KREBSER Michel (01) 11

DALMASSOT J-Claude (77) 4 SOMMARD Christian (38) 13

SOMMARD Christian (38) 13 DERRUAU Yves (12) 2 DERRUAU Yves (12) 3

DERRUAU Yves (12) 8 DALMASSOT J-Claude (77) 13 DALMASSOT J-Claude (77) 13

BOUVIER Gérard (74) 7 BOUVIER Gérard (74) 8

TAVAZZI René (06) 13 TAVAZZI René (06) 10

SEABRA Agostino (38) 2 PLANTA Jacky (26) 9 PLANTA Jacky (26) 8

PLANTA Jacky (26) 13 SEABRA Agostino (38) 1 THEVENET Robert (71) 6

THEVENET Robert (71) 0 THEVENET Robert (71) 13
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poule jeux NOM score score jeux NOM score

CARRAS Christian (69) 12 CARRAS Christian (69) 13

GODET Joel (17) 9 DANTELLE Robert (21) 7 DANTELLE Robert (21) 13

ESCALLIER J-Pierre (04/05) 8 GODET Joel (17) 0 ESCALLIER J-Pierre (04/05) 1

DANTELLE Robert (21) 9 ESCALLIER J-Pierre (04/05) 13

EVANDILOFF Jacques (03) 3 BOUSQUET Remy (11) 11

BOUSQUET Remy (11) 11 PIGNOLET Didier (51) 8 PIGNOLET Didier (51) 8

LUVINI René (01) 3 EVANDILOFF Jacques (03) 1 LUVINI René (01) 7

PIGNOLET Didier (51) 13 LUVINI René (01) 13

LAPORTE Philippe (33) 0 FAURE Pierre (42) 13

FAURE Pierre (42) 13 MARTIN Michel (84) 2 MARTIN Michel (84) 13

BUSETTO Pierre (74) 7 LAPORTE Philippe (33) 11 BUSETTO Pierre (74) 8

MARTIN Michel (84) 9 BUSETTO Pierre (74) 12

COLLOMB Roland (01) 13 COLLOMB Roland (01) 13

JOUSSEMET Gilbert (66) 2 BERTHON Michel (07) 0 BERTHON Michel (07) 0

BERTHON Michel (07) 10 JOUSSEMET Gilbert (66) 13 JOUSSEMET Gilbert (66) 13

MICHELY Gilbert (83) 4 MICHELY Gilbert (83) 5
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poule jeux NOM score score jeux NOM score

MOREAU J-Pierre (85) 11 MOREAU J-Pierre (85) 11

CINIER Charles (01) 10 THILLET Michel (69) 7 THILLET Michel (69) 13

THILLET Michel (69) 13 CINIER Charles (01) 13 CINIER Charles (01) 11

FRANCES Christian (65) 6 FRANCES Christian (65) 1

BRUNON André Paul (42) 10 LEBRUN Didier (80) 2

LEBRUN Didier (80) 13 DOYEN Jacques (25/90) 13 LEBRUN Didier (80) 9

DEVAUX René (69) 4 BRUNON André Paul (42) 8 DEVAUX René (69) 7

DOYEN Jacques (25/90) 7 DEVAUX René (69) 9

DEBIE Louis (38) 10 DEBIE Louis (38) 6

DA SILVA Adelino (71) 9 COMPAGNO Victor (73) 13 DEBIE Louis (38) 5

FERLAT J-Claude (45) 3 DA SILVA Adelino (71) 13 DA SILVA Adelino (71) 13

COMPAGNO Victor (73) 13 FERLAT J-Claude (45) 8

BERTHOMMIERE Noel (86) 3 GOUTAILLER Guy (42) 13

GOUTAILLER Guy (42) 13 JUSOT René (84) 5 JUSOT René (84) 8

JUSOT René (84) 13 BERTHOMMIERE Noel (86) 13 BERTHOMMIERE Noel (86) 6

PRE Joel (26) 4 PRE Joel (26) 9
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SAM 10H15- 12H15 SAM 14H30 - 16H30 SAM 17H00 - 19H00 DIM 9H30 - 11H30

jeux NOM score

MUNOZ Christian (69)
jeux NOM score

JUSOT René (84)

LAVIER Patrick (21)
jeux NOM score

DA SILVA Adelino (71)

DALLOT Maurice (36)
jeux NOM score

LEBRUN Didier (80)

TURBAN Christian (34)
jeux NOM score

THILLET Michel (69)

MOLLARD André (73)
jeux NOM score

JOUSSEMET Gilbert (66)

DENTELLA Jacky (38)
jeux NOM score

MARTIN Michel (84)

SOMMARD Christian (38)
jeux NOM score

PIGNOLET Didier (51)

TAVAZZI René (06)

DANTELLE Robert (21)
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SAM 10H15- 12H15 SAM 14H30 - 16H30 SAM 17H00 - 19H00 DIM 9H30 - 11H30

jeux NOM score

CARRAS Christian (69)
jeux NOM score

PLANTA Jacky (26)

BOUSQUET Remy (11)
jeux NOM score

DALMASSOT J-Claude (77)

FAURE Pierre (42)
jeux NOM score

BERNARD Daniel (44)

COLLOMB Roland (01)
jeux NOM score

DRUGUET Jean (01)

MOREAU J-Pierre (85)
jeux NOM score

POIRIER J-François (07)

DOYEN Jacques (25/90) jeux NOM score DIM 15H00 - 17H00

BEZUIT Maurice (01)

COMPAGNO Victor (73)
jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

LAIGNEAU Patrice (03)

GOUTAILLER Guy (42)

COLLIN Philippe (54)
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1 / 16 de Finales 1 / 8 de Finales 1 / 4 Finales
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SAM 10H15- 12H15 SAM 14H30 - 16H30 SAM 17H00 - 19H00 DIM 9H30 - 11H30

jeux NOM score

VALETTE Denis (07)
jeux NOM score

PRE Joel (26)

BALIGAND Gérard (69)
jeux NOM score

FERLAT J-Claude (45)

GRIS Christian (47) NOM score

BRUNON André Paul (42)

BRIVET Guy (03)
jeux NOM score

FRANCES Christian (65)

FERRET André (60) NOM score

MICHELY Gilbert (83)

KREBSER Michel (01) NOM score

LAPORTE Philippe (33)

DERRUAU Yves (12) NOM score

EVANDILOFF Jacques (03)

THEVENET Robert (71)

GODET Joel (17)

NYONS (26)

COUPE DE LA VILLE 1-2-3 Septembre 2017

1 / 16 de Finales 1 / 8 de Finales 1 / 2 Finales
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SAM 10H15- 12H15 SAM 14H30 - 16H30 SAM 17H00 - 19H00 DIM 9H30 - 11H30

jeux NOM score

ESCALLIER J-Pierre (04/05)
jeux NOM score

SEABRA Agostino (38)

LUVINI René (01)
jeux NOM score

BOUVIER Gérard (74)

BUSETTO Pierre (74) NOM score

MONFERRAN J-Pierre (87/23)

BERTHON Michel (07)
jeux NOM score

VITARI René (81)

CINIER Charles (01) NOM score

NUNES Bernard (27)

DEVAUX René (69) NOM score DIM 15H00 - 17H00

DUCLAUT J-Paul (26)

DEBIE Louis (38) NOM score jeux NOM score

JOURDI Alain (91)

BERTHOMMIERE Noel (86)

DALLOZ Michel (39)

NYONS (26)

1 / 16 de Finales 1 / 8 de Finales

COUPE DE LA VILLE 1-2-3 Septembre 2017
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